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TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION

CONTROL DETAILS

(TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION)

Edge of Sediment Trap

Drainage Inlet

Temporary Silt Fence

Drainage Inlet

Temporary Silt

Fence

Sediment Trap

Staple

Erosion Control 

PLAN

SECTION B-BSECTION A-A

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 2)

PLAN

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 1)

AA
B B

 

NOTES

Install   Temporary Silt Fence by first digging trench,

driving posts,  placing and securing fabric.  Then 

backfill and tamp.

 

Dimensions may vary to fit field conditions.

1.

 

 

 

2.

 

Erosion Control 

Blanket or Geotextile

(Secure with staples)

300 Min

 600 Max

 

1.0 m Min

3.0 m Max

Blanket or Geotextile

1:1 T
yp 

1.0 m Min

3.0 m Max

Drainage Inlet

Erosion Control 

Blanket or Geotextile

Temporary Silt

Fence

Staple

Drainage Inlet

Erosion Control 

Blanket or Geotextile

(Secure with staples)

Temporary Silt Fence

Wood Post

Silt Fence

Fabric

6
0

0

 

7
5
0

 

4
5
0

 

3.05 mm dia

Steel   wire

STAPLE DETAIL

50 mm 

2
0

0
 m

m
 

SECTION

To Drainage Inlet

150 x 150 Trench 

(See Note 1)
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Sheet Flow

Sheet Flow
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w
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Sheet Flow

Sheet Flow
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eet F
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w

S
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eet F
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w

S
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t 
F
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w

S
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t 
F
lo

w

Rocks (use for

concentrated flow)

Rocks (use for

concentrated flow)
Flow

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE DETAIL

Posts for Temporary 

Silt Fence (Approximate

Location)

Posts for Temporary 

Silt Fence (Approximate

Location)

(EXCAVATED SEDIMENT TRAP)(TEMPORARY SILT FENCE)

CL

CL

150 x 150 Trench 
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TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION

CONTROL DETAILS

(TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION)

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 3A)

(GRAVEL BAG BARRIER)

PLAN

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 3B)

(GRAVEL BAG BARRIER)

AA

Drainage Inlet

C
o

n
c
e
n

t
r
a
t
e
d

 
 
 
 
F

l
o
w

S
h
e
e
t 
F
lo

w
S
h
e
e
t F

lo
w

Sheet Flow Sheet Flow

S
h
eet F

lo
w

S
h
e
e
t 
F
lo

w

Edge of Erosion Control

Blanket or Geotextile Fabric

SECTION A-A

CL
Flow

Drainage Inlet

Staple

Erosion Control  Blanket 

or Geotextile Fabric

NOTES

Secure Erosion Control 

Blanket or Geotextile

Fabric with Staples 

(See Note 5)

Concrete apron 

(If present, See Note 4)

150 x 150 Trench

600 Min

1200 Max

1.

 

 

2.

 

3.

 

 

 

4.

 

 

 

5.

3.05 mm Dia.

Steel   wire

STAPLE DETAIL

50 mm 

2
0

0
 m

m
 

PERSPECTIVE

FLOW

ROADWAY

CL

FLOW

PLAN

Curb or Dike

Drainage Inlet

Interval  (See Table)

1.2 m

Typ

1.2 m from Edge of

Travelled Way (Min)

Spillway

1
.2

 m
 M

in

1.8 m Min

Install  gravel-filled bags flush

against curb or dike face.  

Construct Gravel  Bag Barrier

by tightly abutting gravel-filled

bags to eliminate gaps and voids

Place additional  bags on top of 

curb and upstream of Gravel  Bag 

Barrier to prevent over topping.

End of Gravel  Bag BarrierStack gravel-filled bags 1-layer high 

for spillway and 2-layers high for 

remaining barrier

Spillway

CL

FLOWFLOW

Edge of Traveled Way

Curb or Dike

Gravel  Bag Barrier

ROADWAY

PLAN

(GRAVEL BAG BARRIER)

CONFIGURATION FOR SAG POINT INLET

Drainage Inlet at 

sag or low point

Spillways

Gravel  Bag Barriers placed 

to intercept runoff from 

converging directions

Spillway with single layer

of gravel-filled bags

Trench and embed erosion

control  blanket or geotextile 

fabric in trench adjacent to 

drainage inlet

Construct Gravel  Bag 

Barrier by stacking 

gravel-filled bags 

2 layers high

Place safety cones adjacent to drainage

inlet protection.

 

Dimensions may vary to fit field conditions.

 

Install  a minimum of 3 gravel  bag barriers

upstream of each drainage inlet to be 

protected.

 

Position erosion control  blanket or 

geotextile fabric at edge of concrete 

apron and secure in trench.

 

Erosion control  blanket/geotextile fabric 

is not required if the area adjacent to 

the drainage inlet is vegetated or paved.

Construct Gravel  Bag Barrier

by tightly abutting gravel-filled

bags to eliminate gaps and voids

Extend as necessary to force 

ponded runoff over spillway 

instead of out flanking around 

end of barrier.

15.0 7.5 4.0INTERVAL BETWEEN BARRIERS (m)

SLOPE OF ROADWAY  (PERCENT)

GRAVEL BAG BARRIER (TYPE 3A) SPACING TABLE

1  to 4 4 to 6 6 to 8 8 to 10 10 +

22.530.0

For slope of less than 1%, install  barriers only if erosion/sediment is prevalent

Sidewalk or

Shoulder Backing
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TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION

CONTROL DETAILS

(TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION)

25.4 mm

FLOW

ROADWAY

Rear apron

Adhere leading edge of front

apron to curb or dike face with

adhesive

4570 7070 45

15.24 10.67 9.14 7.62 6.10

1.82 1.82 1.82 1.821.82

ROADWAY

CL

FLOW

Adhere front apron with (2) 6 mm 

beads of adhesive at leading and 

trailing edges of front apron

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 4B)

(FOAM BARRIER)

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 4A)

(FIBER ROLLS)

PLAN

A

Sheet Flow

A

Sheet Flow

PLAN

SECTION A-A

S
h
eet F

lo
w S

h
e
e
t 
F
lo

w

S
h
e
e
t 
F
lo

w S
h
e
e
t F

lo
w

Drainage Inlet

Limit of drainage

inlet protection

Wood stake spaced 

600 mm on center

Fiber Roll

Mulch or other soil 

stabilization practice

Position joints away 

from concentrated flow

C
o

n
c
e
n

t
r
a
t
e
d

 
 
 
 
F

l
o
w

 

NOTES

Concrete apron 

(If present, see Note 5)

Secure Erosion Control 

Blanket or Geotextile

Fabric with Staples 

(See Note 6)

CLFlow

1.0 m Min

3.0 m Max

Drainage Inlet

Fiber Roll

Mulch or other soil 

stabilization practice

Staple

Wood Stake

3.05 mm Dia.

Steel   wire

STAPLE DETAIL

50 mm 

2
0

0
 m

m
 

Curb or Dike

Drainage Inlet

Foam Barrier

Curb or Dike

PERSPECTIVE

SECTION

FOAM BARRIER DETAIL

Flow

25 270 210

1
5

0

Existing Curb or Dike

(behind)

Foam Core

Geotextile Fabric Cover

Concrete Nail

Roadway Pavement (OG)

Adhesive Beads

FOAM BARRIER SPACING TABLE

INTERVAL BETWEEN BARRIERS (m)

ANGLE FROM FACE OF CURB (DEGREES)

SUGGESTED BARRIER LENGTH (m)

3.0 m Min

L
e
n
g
th

(
S

e
e
 T

a
b
le

)

Angle 

(See Table)

Interval  (See Table)

1.2 m

Max

1.0 m

Min

1.0 m

Min

  
  

Typ

Angle from face of curb (See Table)

Install  25.4 mm concrete nail  with 

12.7 mm washer at leading edge of

front apron

Wood Post

Silt Fence

Fabric

6
0

0

 

7
5
0

 

4
5
0

 

SECTION

To Drainage Inlet

150 x 150 Trench 

(See Note 2)

Flow

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE DETAIL

Trench and embed erosion

control  blanket or geotextile 

fabric adjacent to drainage

inlet (see Note 5)

SLOPE OF ROADWAY  (PERCENT)

Erosion Control  Blanket 

or Geotextile Fabric

150 x 150 Trench 

Gravel-filled Bags

Gravel-filled Bags

1.2 m Min from Edge 

of Travelled Way

0 to 1 2 to 3 3 to 4 5 +1  to 2

Foam barrier must be installed

flush against curb or dike face.

Trim flexible dike as necessary.

Temporary Linear

Sediment Barrier

Temporary linear sediment barrier shall be 

silt fence, fiber roll, gravel bag barrier, 

or other.

 

Install   Temporary Silt Fence by first digging 

trench, driving posts,  placing and securing 

fabric.  Then backfill and tamp.

 

Dimensions may vary to fit field conditions.

 

Install  a minimum of 3 foam barriers 

upstream of each drainage inlet to be 

protected.

 

Position erosion control  blanket or 

geotextile fabric at edge of concrete 

apron and secure in trench.

 

Erosion control  blanket/geotextile fabric 

is not required if the area adjacent to 

the drainage inlet is vegetated.
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TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION

CONTROL DETAILS

(TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION)

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE

INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 5)

PLAN

(SEDIMENT FILTER BAG)

Wood Post

Silt Fence

Fabric

6
0

0

 

7
5
0

 

4
5
0

 

SECTION

To Drainage Inlet

150 x 150 Trench 

(See Note 2)

Flow

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE DETAIL

 

NOTES

SECTION A-A

ROADWAY

CL

FLOW

Curb or Dike

3.0 m Min

SEDIMENT FILTER BAG DETAIL

Drainage Inlet with

Sediment Filter Bag

3.0 m Min

B B

A

A

SECTION B-B

CL

Lifting loops (2 each)

Sediment Filter Bag

Expansion Restraint

Catch basin

Drainage Inlet Grate

Dump straps (2 each)

Sediment Filter Bag

Catch basin

Temporary Silt Fence

Flow

Flow

Drainage Inlet

Curb or Dike

Roadway Pavement (OG)

Temporary Linear

Sediment Barrier

Temporary Linear Sediment Barrier shall be silt 

fence, fiber roll, gravel bag barrier, or other.

 

Install   Temporary Silt Fence by first digging 

trench, driving posts,  placing and securing 

fabric.  Then backfill and tamp.

 

Dimensions may vary to fit field conditions.
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2.
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ARCTOSTAPHYLOS DENSIFLORA

’HOWARD McMINN’

LEPTOSPERMUM SCOPARIUM ’RUBY GLOW’

MELALEUCA HYPERICIFOLIA

MYRTUS COMMUNIS

NERIUM OLEANDER ’MRS ROEDING’

QUERCUS LOBATA

QUERCUS WISLIZENII

RHAPHIOLEPIS UMBELLATA

XYLOSMA CONGESTUM

4

3

5

2

6

7

1
GROUP

PLANT PLANT
SYMBOL BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

BASIN

TYPE

IRON

SULFATE

SOIL

AMEND MULCH
TRVD

WAY
PVMT FENCE WALL

PAVED EARTH

DITCH DITCH

ON

CENTER

STAKING

PLANTING LIMITS

REMARKS

QUANTITY

EACH

COMMERCIAL

FERTILIZER

PLANTING PLT ESTBDIA DEPTH

APPLICABLE WHEN CIRCLED:

MINIMUM DISTANCE (m) FROM

(m)

AMEND

B & B

DIA

EA

g

kg

m

m

m

MAX

Min

mm

PLT ESTB

PVMT

R/W

SF

TRVD

AMENDMENT

BALLED AND BURLAPPED

DIAMETER

EACH

GRAM

KILOGRAM

METER

SQUARE METER

CUBIC METER

MAXIMUM

MINIMUM

MILLIMETER

NUMBER

PLANT ESTABLISHMENT

PAVEMENT

RIGHT OF WAY

STATE FURNISHED

TRAVELED

2

3

ABBREVIATIONS

QUANTITIES SHOWN ARE "PER PLANT" UNLESS

SHOWN AS m  APPLICATION RATES.2

SUFFICIENT TO RECEIVE ROOT BALL.

DOES NOT APPLY TO MULCH AREAS.

AS SHOWN ON PLANS.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN ON PLANS.

SEE DETAIL.

SEE SPECIAL  PROVISIONS.

PLANT LIST AND PLANTING SPECIFICATIONS

HOLE SIZE

(mm)

QUANTITY

1 1

1

BASIN

Pkt PACKET

CERCIS OCCIDENTALIS

PISTACIA CHINENSIS

BACCHARIS PILULARIS ’PIGEON POINT’

F

B

A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ABELIA GRANDIFLORA ’SUNRISE’ GLOSSY ABELIA

NEW ZEALAND TEA TREE

DOTTED MELALEUCA

MYRTLE

OLEANDER

VALLEY OAK

INTERIOR LIVE OAK

--

XYLOSMA

VINE HILL MANZANITA

DWARF COYOTE BUSH

WESTERN REDBUD

ROSEMARY

No. 1

No. 5

2 2

No. 5

I -- -- --

I

I

--

--

4

2.4

1.0

1.0

SHRUB

TREE9.1

9.1

9.1

2.4

-- 0.3

LONDON PLANE TREE No. 5 I 9.1

CHINESE PISTACHE

DELOSPERMA ’ALBA’ WHITE TRAILING ICE PLANT

IN

FLATS

IN

FLATS

IN

FLATS

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

3 Pkt

3 Pkt

3 Pkt

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.10 kg

0.20 kg

0.20 kg

0.20 kg

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

0.06 m

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

2 2 I -- --

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

No. 1

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

1.6

1.6

1.6 1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6 1.6

1.6 1.6

1.6 1.6

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

TREE

TREE

TREE

2.4 2.4

2.0 2.0

2.0 2.0

2.0 2.0--

--

--

--

3.0

--

--

2.0 2.0

2.0 2.0

1.8 1.8

1.8 1.8

1.8 1.8

6

6

6

--

--

--

0.12 m

0.12 m

0.12 m

--

--

--

8 SEE NOTES THIS SHEET.

8

8

8

0.06 m

----

----

----

NOTE:

GROUNDCOVER IS TO BE PLANTED A MINIMUM

OF 1.5 METERS FROM NEW AND EXISTING 

SHRUBS

NEW TREES AND SHRUBS SHALL BE PLANTED

A MINIMUM OF 2 METERS FROM TYPE A 

SPRINKLERS

EXIST. TREES AND SHRUBS

(INDIVIDUAL PLANTS)

UNDERLINED PORTIONS OF THE BOTANICAL

NAME INDICATE ABBREVIATIONS USED ON THE

PLANTING PLANS

NEW TREES SHALL BE PLANTED EITHER

OUTSIDE OF THE DRIP LINES OR A MINIMUM 

OF 6 METERS FROM EXISTING TREES, WHICH 

EVER IS GREATEST.

GROUNDCOVER IS TO BE PLANTED A MINIMUM

OF 2 METERS FROM NEW AND EXISTING TREES

NEW SHRUBS SHALL BE PLANTED A MINIMUM

OF 1.8 METERS FROM EXISTING TREES

NEW TREES AND SHRUBS SHALL BE PLANTED

A MINIMUM OF 1.2 METERS FROM TYPE B 

SPRINKLERS

EXIST. TREES, SHRUBS

AND GROUNDCOVER

(MASS PLANTINGS)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0.06 m
3

0.06 m
3

PLATANUS ACERFOLIA ’BLOODGOOD’

1

MULCH AREAS

ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS

’HUNTINGTON CARPET’

457610

457610

457610

2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.4

2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0

GARRYA FREMONTII FREMONT SILKTASSEL 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0

2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0

2.4 2.5

4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 2.5

2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0

6.0

6.0

2.0

2.02.5

RHAMNUS CALIFORNICA ’EVE CASE" COFFEEBERRY 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0

-- 3.03.51 Pkt 0.10 kg 0.06 m --2 2 I -- --No. 1 -- 3.0 3.5 SHRUB3.0 3.03RHAPHIOLEPIS ’MAJESTIC BEAUTY’

2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0

4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0

2.0

2.0

6.0

6.0
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GROUNDCOVER

GROUNDCOVER

97

74

ARCTOSTAPHYLOS, BACCHARIS

AND ROSEMARINUS SHALL BE PLANTED A

MINIMUM 0F 1.8 METERS FROM TREES AND SHRUBS

ARCTOSTAPHYLOS, BACCHARIS, DELOSPERMA, HYPERICUM

AND ROSEMARINUS SHALL BE PLANTED A MINIMUM 0F 3.1

METERS FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT EXCEPT BEHIND CURBS,

SIDEWALKS OR GUARD RAILS

9 SOIL AMENDMENT SHALL BE APPLIED AT

A RATE OF 5 m  PER 100 m
23
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